Thorlabs.com - Laser Diode Modules
LASER  DIODE  MODULES
Hide Overview
Click to Enlarge
CPS450 Laser Diode Module
Held in
a KAD11NT Unthreaded

Click Image for Full View
(Not to Scale)
Item # CPS405 CPS450 CPS520 CPS532 CPS532-C2
Type Fixed Fixed Fixed Fixed Fixed
Wavelength (Typical) 405 nm 450 nm 520 nm 532 nm 532 nm
Power (Typical) 4.5 mW 4.5 mW 4.5 mW 4.5 mW 0.9 mW
Laser Safety Class 3R 3R 3R 3R 2
Beam Shapea
(Click for Profile)
3.8 mm x 1.8 mm 3.2 mm x 1.0 mm 4.6 mm x 1.7 mm Ø3.5 mm Ø3.5 mm
Housing Dimensions Ø11.0 mm x 40 mm Ø11.0 mm x 40 mm Ø11.0 mm x 40 mm Ø11.0 mm x 72.8 mm Ø11.0 mm x 72.8 mm
Specifications
a. The beam size was measured at a distance of 2" (50.8 mm) from the front of the housing. The beam profile was obtained using a Thorlabs CCD beam
profiler with an OD 4.0 neutral density filter.
Part Number Description Price Availability
CPS405 Collimated Laser Diode Module, 405 nm, 4.5 mW, Elliptical Beam, Ø11 mm Housing $185.00 Today
CPS450 Collimated Laser Diode Module, 450 nm, 4.5 mW, Elliptical Beam, Ø11 mm Housing $212.00 Today
CPS520 Collimated Laser Diode Module, 520 nm, 4.5 mW, Elliptical Beam, Ø11 mm Housing $185.00 Today
CPS532 Collimated Laser Diode Module, 532 nm, 4.5 mW, Round Beam, Ø11 mm Housing $155.00 Today
CPS532-C2 Collimated Laser Diode Module, 532 nm, 0.9 mW, Round Beam, Ø11 mm Housing $155.00 Today
Hide Laser Diode Modules: 635 nm
Laser Classification
Lasers are categorized into different classes according to their ability to cause eye and other damage. The International Electrotechnical Commission (IEC) is a
global organization that prepares and publishes international standards for all  electrical, electronic, and related technologies. The IEC document 60825-1

Wavelength (Typical) 635 nm 635 nm 635 nm 635 nm
Power (Typical) 1.2 mW 4.5 mW 4.5 mW 4.5 mW
Laser Safety Class 3R 3R 3R 3R
Beam Shapeb
(Click for Profile)
Ø2.9 mm 4.5 mm x 1.0 mm 3.8 mm x 1.2 mm
Collimated
5.0 mm x 1.9 mm
Housing Dimensions Ø11.0 mm x 58.0 mm Ø11.0 mm x 40.0 mm Ø8.0 mm x 30 mm Ø11.0 mm x 54 mm
Specifications
b. Focus can be adjusted by loosening the knurled knob at the front of the laser housing. As the knob is turned, the lens will translate without rotation. Please
note that the rotation of the knob can be locked with two setscrews using the provided 0.9 mm hex wrench.
c. The beam size was measured at a distance of 2" (50.8 mm) from the front of the housing. The beam profile was obtained using a Thorlabs CCD beam
profiler with an OD 4.0 neutral density filter.
Part Number Description Price Availability
CPS635R Collimated Laser Diode Module, 635 nm, 1.2 mW, Round Beam, Ø11 mm Housing $88.00 Today
CPS635 Collimated Laser Diode Module, 635 nm, 4.5 mW, Elliptical Beam, Ø11 mm Housing $87.00 Today
CPS635S Collimated Laser Diode Module, 635 nm, 4.5 mW, Elliptical Beam, Ø8 mm Housing $82.00 Today
CPS635F Adjustable Focus Laser Diode Module, 635 nm, 4.5 mW, Elliptical Beam, Ø11 mm Housing $99.80 Today
Hide Laser Diode Modules: 650 nm - 670 nm
Laser Diode Modules: 650 nm - 670 nm
Click Image for Full View
(Not to Scale)

(Click for Profile)
4.4 mm x 1.2 mm
Collimated
5.0 mm x 2.4 mm
4.4 mm x 1.2 mm
Collimated
5.0 mm x 2.4 mm
Housing Dimensions Ø8.0 mm x 42 mm Ø11.0 mm x 54 mm Ø8.0 mm x 42 mm Ø11.0 mm x 54 mm
Specifications
a. Focus can be adjusted by loosening the knurled knob at the front of the laser housing. As the knob is turned, the lens will translate
without rotation. Please note that the rotation of the knob can be locked with two setscrews using the provided 0.9 mm hex wrench.
b. The beam size was measured at a distance of 2" (50.8 mm) from the front of the housing. The beam profile was obtained using a
Thorlabs CCD beam profiler with an OD 4.0 neutral density filter.
Part Number Description Price Availability
CPS184 Collimated Laser Diode Module, 650 nm, 4.5 mW, Elliptical Beam, Ø8 mm Housing $108.00 3-5 Days
CPS650F Focus Adjustable Laser Diode Module, 650 nm, 4.5 mW, Elliptical Beam, Ø11 mm Housing $99.70 Today
CPS186 Collimated Laser Diode Module, 670 nm, 4.5 mW, Elliptical Beam, Ø8 mm Housing $117.00 Lead Time
CPS670F Adjustable Focus Laser Diode Module, 670 nm, 4.5 mW, Elliptical Beam, Ø11 mm Housing $113.20 Today
CPS184 Beam Profile
Thorlabs.com - Laser Diode Modules
CPS192 Mechanical Drawing
Click Image for Full View
(Not to Scale)
Item # CPS192 CPS780S
Type Fixed Fixed
Wavelength (Typical) 780 nm 780 nm
Power (Typical) 4.5 mW 4.5 mW
Laser Safety Class 3R 3R
Beam Shapea
(Click for Profile)
4.4 mm x 1.7 mm 3.8 mm x 1.6 mm
Housing Dimensions Ø8.0 mm x 42 mm Ø8.0 mm x 30 mm
Specifications
a. The beam size was measured at a distance of 2" (50.8 mm) from the
front of the housing. The beam profile was obtained using a Thorlabs
CCD beam profiler with an OD 4.0 neutral density filter.
Hide Laser Diode Modules: 780 nm
Laser Diode Modules: 780 nm
Part Number Description Price Availability
CPS192 Collimated Laser Diode Module, 780 nm, 4.5 mW, Elliptical Beam, Ø8 mm Housing $106.00 Today
CPS780S Collimated Laser Diode Module, 780 nm, 4.5 mW, Elliptical Beam, Ø8 mm Housing $98.00 Today
Thorlabs.com - Laser Diode Modules
Part Number Description Price Availability
CPS808A Collimated Laser Diode Module, 808 nm, 4.5 mW, Elliptical Beam, Ø11 mm Housing $168.00 Today
CPS808S Collimated Laser Diode Module, 808 nm, 4.5 mW, Elliptical Beam, Ø8 mm Housing $168.00 Today
CPS830 Collimated Laser Diode Module, 830 nm, 4.5 mW, Elliptical Beam, Ø11 mm Housing $102.00 Today
CPS830S Collimated Laser Diode Module, 830 nm, 4.5 mW, Elliptical Beam, Ø8 mm Housing $102.00 Today
CPS850 Collimated Laser Diode Module, 850 nm, 4.5 mW, Elliptical Beam, Ø11 mm Housing $102.00 Today
CPS850S Collimated Laser Diode Module, 850 nm, 4.5 mW, Elliptical Beam, Ø8 mm Housing $102.00 Today
CPS980 Collimated Laser Diode Module, 980 nm, 4.5 mW, Elliptical Beam, Ø11 mm Housing $99.00 Today
CPS980S Collimated Laser Diode Module, 980 nm, 4.5 mW, Elliptical Beam, Ø8 mm Housing $99.00 Today
Hide Laser Diode Modules: 808 nm - 980 nm
Laser Diode Modules: 808 nm - 980 nm
Click Image for Full View
(Not to Scale)

(Not to Scale)
Item # CPS850V
Type Fixed
Wavelength (Typical) 850 nm
Power (Typical) 0.85 mW
Laser Safety Class 3R
Beam Shapea
(Click for Profile)
Ø2.2 mm
Housing Dimensions Ø11.0 mm x 40 mm
Specifications
a. The beam size was measured at a distance of 2" (50.8 mm) from
the front of the housing. The beam profile was obtained using a
Thorlabs CCD beam profiler with an OD 4.0 neutral density filter.
Part Number Description Price Availability
CPS850V Customer Inspired!Collimated VCSEL Diode Module, 850 nm, 0.85 mW, Circular Beam, Ø11 mm Housing $211.00 Today
Thorlabs.com - Laser Diode Modules
LDS5 Pin
Diagram